Food Menu

Menu available 10am to 3.30pm daily

Cirtus, herb & chilli marinated olives 18
Moroccan Spiced Nuts 185
Grilled local sourdough with olive oil, balsamic & Bendooley Estate Pistachio Dukkah' (gfo,v) 15

(add some bacon jam 5)

Bendooley charcuterie board selection of Australian cured meats, duck liver parfait, 50
marinated olives, Bendooley Estate Bacon Jam & Bendooley Estate Onion Marmalade’,

grilled sourdough, house made pickles (gfo)

(extra bread 5)

Bendooley vegetarian board with roasted harissa pumpkin, grilled broccolini, 45
charred cauliflower, hummus, marinated olives, Bendooley Estate Onion Marmalade’

& Bendooley Estate Tomato & Mango Chutney’, mushroom paté & grilled sourdough (gfo, v)

Bendooley cheese board selection of Australian cheese with Granny Smith apple, quince paste
& truffle honey, lavosh crackers (gfo)
Choose from Cheddar, Mossvale Blue & Udder Delights Brie

One cheese 18 | Two cheeses 26 | Three cheeses 33
(extra crackers 3)

(gf) Gluten friendly (gfo) Gluten friendly option (v) Vegetarian (vg) Vegan (df) Dairy free

Gluten friendly or gluten-friendly option: ingredients used in dishes marked gf are gluten-free, dishes marked gfo have the option to be served
gluten-free. However, we are a flour rich environment and although we have taken every precaution in our execution of this menu, it is possible

that some cross contamination may occur.

Please note a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays. | 1.08% surcharge on all card transactions.

* Bendooley Estate products are available to purchase from the Estate Cellar Door or the Bendooley Estate Larder in Bowral.

Ask staff about joining our Wine Club to receive 20% off your wine purchase
Bendooley Wine Club benefits include:

v Complimentary wine tastings for members and their guests (up to 4 people, must be pre-booked)
Invitations to special events and private dinners with our winemaker Jonathan Holgate
20% discount on all wines purchased at our Cellar Door
Free shipping and 20% discount for online orders

Ability to choose your wine allocation via the website for your bi-annual allocation

NN

20% off Bendooley Larder products purchased at the Cellar Door.




Wine List

Enjoy a glass or bottle of wine at our Cellar Door

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
N.V. Bendooley Estate, Chardonnay Cuvée

2023 Bendooley Estate Prosecco

WHITE WINE

2023 Bendooley Estate Pinot Gris

2019 Bendooley Estate Pinot Gris Reserve
2022 Bendooley Estate Riesling

2021 Bendooley Estate Chardonnay

2021 Bendooley Estate Chardonnay Reserve

2023 Bendooley Estate Sauvignon Blanc

ROSE
2022 Bendooley Estate Rosé

RED WINE

2021 Bendooley Estate Cabernet Sauvignon
2021 Bendooley Estate Tempranillo

2021 Bendooley Estate Sangiovese

2021 Bendooley Estate Shiraz

2018 Bendooley Estate Shiraz Limited Edition
2023 Bendooley Estate Pinot Noir

2019 Bendooley Estate Pinot Noir Reserve
2021 Bendooley Estate Nebbiolo

DESSERT WINE
2023 Bendooley Estate Botrytis

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

San Pellegrino

Acqua Panna

Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Soda, Water, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale
Juices (Apple, Orange, Cranberry)

Non-Alcoholic Cider

Non-Alcoholic Wine
McGuigan Zero* (Sparkling, Sauvignon Blanc or Shirag)

Berrima, NSW
Berrima, NSW

Berrima, NSW
Berrima, NSW
Berrima, NSW
Berrima, NSW
Berrima, NSW

Berrima, NSW

Berrima, NSW
Berrima, NSW
Berrima, NSW
Berrima, NSW
Berrima, NSW
Berrima, NSW
Berrima, NSW
Berrima, NSW

Berrima, NSW

GLASS
12
14

13
4
13
18
24
13

13

14
13
13
13
19
14
24
16

12

12
10

12

BTL.
44
60

46
80
46
88
90
46

46

52
49
49
49
75
52
90
65

39

48



