## Food Menu

Menu available 10am to 3.30pm daily

Cirtus, herb & chilli marinated olives	15
Moroccan Spiced Nuts	15
<b>Grilled local sourdough</b> with olive oil, balsamic & Bendooley Estate Pistachio Dukkah <sup>*</sup> ( <i>gfo,v</i> ) (add some bacon jam 5)	15
<b>Bendooley charcuterie board</b> selection of Australian cured meats, duck liver parfait, marinated olives, Bendooley Estate Bacon Jam <sup>*</sup> & Bendooley Estate Onion Marmalade <sup>*</sup> , grilled sourdough, house made pickles (gfo) (extra bread 5)	50
<b>Bendooley vegetarian board</b> with roasted harissa pumpkin, grilled broccolini, charred cauliflower, hummus, marinated olives, Bendooley Estate Onion Marmalade <sup>*</sup> & Bendooley Estate Tomato & Mango Chutney <sup>*</sup> , mushroom pâté & grilled sourdough (gfo, v)	45
<b>Bendooley cheese board</b> selection of Australian cheese with Granny Smith apple, quince paste & truffle honey, lavosh crackers (gfo)	
Choose from Cheddar, Mossvale Blue & Udder Delights Brie	

(gf) Gluten friendly (gfo) Gluten friendly option (v) Vegetarian (vg) Vegan (df) Dairy free

Gluten friendly or gluten-friendly option: ingredients used in dishes marked gf are gluten-free, dishes marked gfo have the option to be served gluten-free. However, we are a flour rich environment and although we have taken every precaution in our execution of this menu, it is possible that some cross contamination may occur.

Please note a 15% surcharge applies on public holidays. | 1.05% surcharge on all card transactions.

\* Bendooley Estate products are available to purchase from the Estate Cellar Door or the Bendooley Estate Larder in Bowral.

## Ask staff about joining our Wine Club to receive 20% off your wine purchase

Bendooley Wine Club benefits include:

- ✓ Complimentary wine tastings for members and their guests (up to 4 people, must be pre-booked)
- ✓ Invitations to special events and private dinners with our winemaker Jonathan Holgate
- ✓ 20% discount on all wines purchased at our Cellar Door
- ✓ Free shipping and 20% discount for online orders
- $\checkmark$  Ability to choose your wine allocation via the website for your bi-annual allocation
- $\checkmark\,$  20% off Bendooley Larder products purchased at the Cellar Door.

## Wine List

## Enjoy a glass or bottle of wine at our Cellar Door

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE		GLASS	BTL.
N.V. Bendooley Estate, Chardonnay Cuvée	Berrima, NSW	12	44
2023 Bendooley Estate Prosecco	Berrima, NSW	14	60
WHITE WINE			
2023 Bendooley Estate Pinot Gris	Berrima, NSW	13	46
2019 Bendooley Estate Pinot Gris Reserve	Berrima, NSW	24	80
2022 Bendooley Estate Riesling	Berrima, NSW	13	46
2021 Bendooley Estate Chardonnay	Berrima, NSW	15	55
2021 Bendooley Estate Chardonnay Reserve	Berrima, NSW	24	90
2023 Bendooley Estate Sauvignon Blanc	Berrima, NSW	13	46
ROSÉ			
2022 Bendooley Estate Rosé		13	46
RED WINE			
2021 Bendooley Estate Cabernet Sauvignon	Berrima, NSW	14	52
2021 Bendooley Estate Tempranillo	Berrima, NSW	13	49
2021 Bendooley Estate Sangiovese	Berrima, NSW	13	49
2021 Bendooley Estate Shiraz	Berrima, NSW	13	49
2018 Bendooley Estate Shiraz Limited Edition	Berrima, NSW	19	75
2023 Bendooley Estate Pinot Noir	Berrima, NSW	14	52
2019 Bendooley Estate Pinot Noir Reserve	Berrima, NSW	24	90
2021 Bendooley Estate Nebbiolo	Berrima, NSW	16	65
DESSERT WINE			
2023 Bendooley Estate Botrytis	Berrima, NSW	12	39
Non-Alcoholic Beverages			
San Pellegrino		12	-
Acqua Panna		10	-
Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Soda Water, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale		5	-
Juices (Apple, Orange, Cranberry)		5	-
Non-Alcoholic Cider		8	-
Non-Alcoholic Wine		12	48
McGuigan Zero* (Sparkling, Sauvignon Blanc or Shiraz)			